

À
SLP(C)No. 3391-3393 OF 2000

ITEM No.35

Court No. 3

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3391-3393/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 11/09/1998 & 3/11/98 in RP
73/98, CMWP 4923/97 and CMWP 1231/97 of The HIGH COURT OF
ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW BENCH, LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P. & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With prayer for interim relief)

With
SLP(C)No.12811/2001
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)...CC 2180-2182/2001
(With appln. for filing SLP and for c/delay in refiling SLP)

SLP(C)No.9430-9431/2001
(With appln. for impleading party and exem. from filing O.T.)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 25/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)~
in SLP 3391-93,
CC 2180-2182 &
SLP 9430-31
Ms. Feroze Bano, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Babu Agrawal, Adv.
for Ms. Chitra Markandaya, Adv.

in SLP 12811
Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
in SLP 3391-93 &
CC 2180-82
Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.
Ms. Mona Rajvanshi, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, Adv.

in SLP 3391-93
Mr. RB Mehrotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kumar Verma, Adv.

in SLP 9430-31 Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
 Ms. Abha R Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
 Ms. Feroze Bano, learned counsel prays for and is
 allowed two weeks' time to file appearance in SLP (C) No.
 12811/2001. List thereafter.
.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master