

\210

C.A.No. 5757-5759 OF 2002  
ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-9 In Civil Appeal No.5757-5759/2002

STATE OF U.P. & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH & ORS

Respondent (s)

(FOR STAY)

Date : 19/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr.Sunil Gupta,Sr.Adv.,  
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.,

Mr.Vivek Vishnoi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Dr.Sumant Bharadwaj,Adv.,

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.,

Mr.Ravi Kumar Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, contempt proceedings shall remain stayed.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (Janki Bhatia)  
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master

\210

C.A.No. 5757-5759 OF 2002  
ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-9 In Civil Appeal No.5757-5759/2002

STATE OF U.P. & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH & ORS

Respondent (s)

(FOR STAY)

Date : 19/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.,  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.,  
Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.  
For Respondent (s)  
Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.,  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.,  
Mr. Ravi Kumar Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.  
Meanwhile, contempt proceedings shall remain stayed.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (Janki Bhatia)  
AR cum PS to Hon. Judge Court Master