

C.A.No. 5757-5759 OF 2002

ITEM No.8

Court No. 2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 10-12 In Civil Appeal No.5757-5759/2002

STATE OF U.P. & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH & ORS

Respondent (s)

( for early hearingstay )

Date : 10/05/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)Ms.Niranjana Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Bimla Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj,Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appeal is not ready for hearing. I.A. is rejected.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master