

(Chamber matter)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.7-8 in

Civil Appeal No.5765-5766/2002

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YOGENDRA PRATAP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln.for intervention)

Date: 19/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL (IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Pramod Swarup,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Ms.Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Ms.Abha R.Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master