

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 2/2005 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2734 OF 2005

U.P. Public Service Commission
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Parmanand & Ors.
Respondent(s)

(for stay of contempt proceedings)

Date: 10/08/2005 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shail Kr.Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atish Dipankar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be listed on 18th August, 2005.

(J.S. Rawat)
ngh)
Court Master
t Master

(Kanwal Si
Cour

[Mentioning Slip is enclosed]