

h  
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2734 OF 2005

UTTAR PRADESH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARMA NAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay of contempt proceedings and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 02/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.  
Mr. G.V.Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Amit Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for the appellant, adjourned b  
y  
two weeks to enable him to file the rejoinder affidavit.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master