

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2734 OF 2005

UTTAR PRADESH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARMA NAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay of contempt proceedings and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr.G.V.Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Vikas Kakkar, Adv.
Mr.Amit Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The interim stay granted on 18.08.2005 is made absolute.

I.A.No.2 is disposed of accordingly.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

Court Master

