

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 & 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 174 OF 2005

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

I.A.NO.2 in C.A.No.275/2005 (FOR DIRECTIONS),

I.A.NO.2 in C.A.No.276/2005 (FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 20/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.G. Padia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Interlocutory Applications are dismissed as withdrawn.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master